GHML30B
RABINETH

MID-RISE SCISSOR LIFT




B DJ SRR EENN N T

Movable electro-hydraulic power unit
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+ Ideal choice for quick tyre replacement and simple service

alongside of vehicle;

+ Surface mounted or movable used, with optional movable kits;

+ Special and practical platform extension design broadens your

SErvice scope;

+ Pneumatic release system decreases noise emitted during

service work;

+ Mechanical safety lock to ensure that lift at different heights to

get the absolute security;
+ 24V control voltage;

+ Anti-skid platform effectively prevents sudden drop-down of

vehicle;

+ Optional movable devices, easy to use operator;

+ Dynamic testing with 115% of rated capacity and static testing

with 150% of rated capacity.
+ CE approved.

H#HAR S/ TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:

MODEL NO.

EFHILM/Lifting capacity
RFEEFHIE M/ Max lifting height
BNEEFHREEE/Min. height
FHEE/Lifting time
FEREM/Overall length for platform
SEEREN/Overall width for platform
T &{E)#ME/Width between platform
HH1IhE Motor power
HFER/Power supply

SIRESR/Air supply

it/ Weight

fl3 R /Packing size

ShiR R ~t E/OVERALL SIZE:

GHML308
3000kg/ 6600Ibs

1000mm

105mm

305

1400mm

1760mm

700mm

2.2kw
220V/380V/415V
6-8bar

627Kg
1800*1540*200+520*430*1150mm
( 20iE4EHEA 306 )




